Part I

Part II

Contents

General editors’ preface
Preface '
Contributors

Table of legislation

Setting the Scene

Abbreviations

Good faith in European contract law: surveying the legal
landscape
SIMON WHITTAKER AND REINHARD ZIMMERMANN

Bona fides in Roman contract law
MARTIN JOSEF SCHERMAIER

Good faith in contract law in the medieval ius commune
JAMES GORDLEY

page xi
xiii

XV

xvii

63

93

The conceptualisation of good faith in American contract law:

a general account
ROBERT S. SUMMERS

The Case Studies

Contributors to the case studies
Abbreviations
Bibliographies

Case 1: Courgettes perishing
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

vii

118

145
146
156

171
203



viii

CONTENTS

Case 2: Degas drawing
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 3: Breaking off negotiations
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 4: Formalities I
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 5: Formalities II
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 6: One bag too few
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 7: Late payment of rent
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 8: Delivery at night
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 9: Uniformity of outfit
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 10: Dissolution of partnership
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 11: Untested motors working
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 12: No use for borrowed motor bike

Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

208
233

236
256

258
280

281
289

292
303

305
320

322
330

331
346

348
360

362
377

379
390



CONTENTS

Case 13: Inspecting the books
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 14: Producing new bumpers
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 15: Two cracks in a shed
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations
Comparative excursus

Case 16: Drug causing drowsiness in driving
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 17: Bank miscrediting customer
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 18: Access to medical records
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 19: Doctors swapping practices
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 20: Prescription I
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 21: Prescription II
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 22: Sitting on one’s rights
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 23: Long-term business relationships I
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

ix

391
402

404
417

419
432
433

439
456

458
468

470
478

481
492

493
507

508
513

515
530

532
545



CONTENTS

Case 24: Long-term business relationships II

Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 25: Effect of inflation
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 26: ‘Sale’ of soccer player
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 27: Disability insurance
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 28: Crop destroyed by hail
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 29: Divorce settlement
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Case 30: Penalty for late delivery
Discussions
Editors’ comparative observations

Coming to terms with good faith

SIMON WHITTAKER AND REINHARD ZIMMERMANN

Index

546
554

557
576

578
596

598
609

611
621

623
639

640
651

653

703



