## Contents

	General editors' preface Preface Contributors Table of legislation	page xi xiii xv xvii
Part I	Setting the Scene	
	Abbreviations	3
1	Good faith in European contract law: surveying the legal landscape SIMON WHITTAKER AND REINHARD ZIMMERMANN	7
2	Bona fides in Roman contract law MARTIN JOSEF SCHERMAIER	63
3	Good faith in contract law in the medieval ius commune JAMES GORDLEY	93
4	The conceptualisation of good faith in American contract law a general account ROBERT S. SUMMERS	w: 118
Part II	The Case Studies	
	Contributors to the case studies Abbreviations Bibliographies	145 146 156
	Case 1: Courgettes perishing Discussions Editors' comparative observations	171 203

Case 2: Degas drawing	
Discussions	208
Editors' comparative observations	233
Case 3: Breaking off negotiations	
Discussions	236
Editors' comparative observations	256
Case 4: Formalities I	
Discussions	258
Editors' comparative observations	280
Case 5: Formalities II	
Discussions	281
Editors' comparative observations	289
Case 6: One bag too few	
Discussions	292
Editors' comparative observations	303
Case 7: Late payment of rent	
Discussions	305
Editors' comparative observations	320
Case 8: Delivery at night	
Discussions	322
Editors' comparative observations	330
Case 9: Uniformity of outfit	
Discussions	331
Editors' comparative observations	346
Case 10: Dissolution of partnership	
Discussions	348
Editors' comparative observations	360
Case 11: Untested motors working	
Discussions	362
Editors' comparative observations	377
Case 12: No use for borrowed motor bike	
Discussions	379
Editors' comparative observations	390

	CONTENTS	IX
Case 13: Inspecting the books Discussions		391
Editors' comparative observations		402
Case 14: Producing new bumpers		
Discussions		404
Editors' comparative observations		417
Case 15: Two cracks in a shed Discussions		419
Editors' comparative observations		432
Comparative excursus		433
-		
Case 16: Drug causing drowsiness in driving Discussions		439
Editors' comparative observations		456
-		
Case 17: Bank miscrediting customer Discussions		458
Editors' comparative observations		468
Case 18: Access to medical records		
Discussions		470
Editors' comparative observations		478
Case 19: Doctors swapping practices		
Discussions		481
Editors' comparative observations		492
Case 20: Prescription I		
Discussions		493
Editors' comparative observations		507
Case 21: Prescription II		
Discussions		508
Editors' comparative observations		513
Case 22: Sitting on one's rights		
Discussions		515
Editors' comparative observations		530
Case 23: Long-term business relationships I		
Discussions		532
Editors' comparative observations		545

## X CONTENTS

Case 24: Long-term business relationships II	
Discussions	546
Editors' comparative observations	554
Case 25: Effect of inflation	
Discussions	557
Editors' comparative observations	576
Case 26: 'Sale' of soccer player	
Discussions	578
Editors' comparative observations	596
Case 27: Disability insurance	
Discussions	598
Editors' comparative observations	609
Case 28: Crop destroyed by hail	
Discussions	611
Editors' comparative observations	621
Case 29: Divorce settlement	
Discussions	623
Editors' comparative observations	639
Case 30: Penalty for late delivery	
Discussions	640
Editors' comparative observations	651
Coming to terms with good faith	653
SIMON WHITTAKER AND REINHARD ZIMMERMANN	, 000
Index	703